Cooper Gulch Park Improvement Grant Survey SurveyMonkey

Q1 What do you think about the following park improvements? Check out
the map to see more detail and see legend numbers that correspond.
Click here for zoom-able map.

Answered: 118  Skipped: 1
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Benches
(location to...
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14th Street Trail Access and new trail 50.00%  22.88% 10.17% 10.17% 6.78%
(legend #1) 59 27 12 12 8 118 2.01

ADA Multi-Use Loop Trail (legend #2) 56.41%  23.08% 11.97% 3.42% 5.13%
66 27 14 4 6 117 1.78

Sidewalks improvements on 14th Street 53.39%  24.58% 15.25% 3.39% 3.39%
(#3,10) 63 29 18 4 4 118 1.79

Stormwater improvements (#4, 5) Click 50.86%  32.76% 12.07% 1.72% 2.59%
here to learn more 59 38 14 2 3 116 1.72

Park entry improvements (#6) 41.88%  33.33% 17.95% 1.71% 5.13%
49 39 21 2 6 117 1.95

Park entry kiosk and trail maps (#6) 41.88%  35.90% 11.11% 2.56% 8.55%
49 42 13 3 10 117 2.00

Security lighting at park entry points(#6) 68.64%  21.19% 5.08% 2.54% 2.54%
81 25 6 3 3 118 1.49

Pedestrian bridges in park (#7, 8, 9) 54.24%  30.51% 8.47% 4.24% 2.54%
64 36 10 5 3 118 1.70

Safety crosswalk on Myrtle (#13) Click 66.95%  16.95% 9.32% 0.85% 5.93%
here to learn more 79 20 11 1 7 118 1.62

Pedestrian & bicycle improved waterfront 63.56%  16.95% 5.93% 4.24% 9.32%
trail access (#10, 11, 12, 13, 14, 16) 75 20 7 5 11 118 1.79

Improved Park Entry (#15) 43.59%  30.77% 15.38% 4.27% 5.98%
51 36 18 5 7 117 1.98

Invasive plant removal along trails 49.15%  27.97% 13.56% 3.39% 5.93%
58 33 16 4 7 118 1.89

Native vegetation restoration along trails 53.39%  25.42% 13.56% 3.39% 4.24%
63 30 16 4 5 118 1.80

Interpretation signage along trails 36.75%  29.91% 23.93% 2.56% 6.84%
43 35 28 3 8 117 2.13

New concession stand (location to be 22.03%  22.03% 28.81% 11.86% 15.25%
determined) 26 26 34 14 18 118 2.76
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Water fountain (location to be determined) 50.00%  22.88% 16.95% 5.93% 4.24%

59 27 20 7 5 118 1.92
Benches (location to be determined) 47.46%  28.81% 11.86% 7.63% 4.24%

56 34 14 9 5 118 1.92
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Q2 Do you live within a 10 minute walk of Cooper Gulch Park?

Answered: 118  Skipped: 1

Yes

I don't know
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ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 48.31% 57
No 50.85% 60
| don't know 0.85% 1
TOTAL 118
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Q3 What zipcode do you live in?

Answered: 119  Skipped: 0
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Q4 What's your gender?

Answered: 118  Skipped: 1

Female

Male

Other

Decline to
state

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Female 57.63% 68
Male 32.20% 38
Other 0.00% 0
Decline to state 10.17% 12
TOTAL 118
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Q5 Would these improvements make you feel safe and welcome?

Answered: 119  Skipped: 0

Other (please
specify)

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

ANSWER CHOICES RESPONSES

Yes 77.31% 92
No 7.56% 9
Other (please specify) 15.13% 18
TOTAL 119
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Q6 Any other comments or recommendations for improving our proposal?

Answered: 64  Skipped: 55
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